MIAMI-DADE

AWARD SHEET

ADDENDUM NO. 2

TO: All Departments DATE: 7/10/13

FROM: Jesus Lee BID NO.: 8318-5/17-1
TITLE: Petroleum Products

This Addendum is and does become a part of the above mentioned contract. This
addendum is issued to modify the subject contract as follows:

DEPARTMENT ALLOCATION MODIFICATION NEW TOTAL
D02 $503,000 $397,000 $900,000

All terms, covenants and conditions of the original contract and any addenda issued
thereto shall remain in full force and effect, except to the extent herein amended.

AWARD SHEET ADDENDUM Rev. 11/23/10



